P.180
CAT.8100J
500
 0.04CV+200(µA)max.(1 minute's at 20°C)
450
15
450
0.30

Rated
Capacitance
（µF）
Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（125℃/120Hz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
1 minute ）
160
（2C）
15 8×10 0.20 196 45 ULT2C150MNL1GS
22 10×10 0.20 240.8 60 ULT2C220MNL1GS
33 10×13.5 0.20 311.2 65 ULT2C330MNL1GS
200
（2D）
12 8×10 0.20 196 45 ULT2D120MNL1GS
18 10×10 0.20 244 60 ULT2D180MNL1GS
27 10×13.5 0.20 316 65 ULT2D270MNL1GS
250
（2E）
8.2 8×10 0.25 182 30 ULT2E8R2MNL1GS
15 10×10 0.25 250 45 ULT2E150MNL1GS
18 10×13.5 0.25 280 50 ULT2E180MNL1GS
400
（2G）
3.9 8×10 0.25 162.4 30 ULT2G3R9MNL1GS
6.8 10×10 0.25 208.8 45 ULT2G6R8MNL1GS
10 10×13.5 0.25 260 50 ULT2G100MNL1GS
450
（2W）
3.3 8×10 0.30 159.4 20 ULT2W3R3MNL1GS
5.6 10×10 0.30 200.8 35 ULT2W5R6MNL1GS
7.5 10×13.5 0.30 235 40 ULT2W7R5MNL1GS
500
（2H）
1.8 8×10 0.30 236 20 ULT2H1R8MNL1GS
3.3 10×10 0.30 266 35 ULT2H3R3MNL1GS
4.7 10×13.5 0.30 294 40 ULT2H4R7MNL1GS
 Taping specifications are given in page 20.
 Recommended land size, soldering by reflow are given
in page 16, 17.
 Please refer to page 3 for the minimum order quantity.